
www.klsmartin.com

Sterile Goods Trolley
For storing sterile products

KLS Martin SE & Co. KG
A company of the KLS Martin Group
KLS Martin Platz 1 · 78532 Tuttlingen · Germany
PO Box 60 · 78501 Tuttlingen · Germany
Tel. +49 7461 706-0 · Fax +49 7461 706-193
info@klsmartin.com · www.klsmartin.com

91-350-36-02 · Rev. 02 · 2024-04 · Printed in Germany · Copyright by KLS Martin SE & Co. KG · All rights reserved · Subject to technical changes

KLS Martin Group

KLS Martin Australia Pty Ltd.
Sydney · Australia
Tel. +61 2 9439 5316
australia@klsmartin.com

KLS Martin do Brasil Ltda.
São Paulo · Brazil
Tel. +55 11 3554 2299
brazil@klsmartin.com

KLS Martin Medical (Shanghai)
International Trading Co., Ltd 
Shanghai · China
Tel. +86 21 5820 6251
info@klsmartin.com

KLS Martin India Pvt Ltd.
Chennai · India
Tel. +91 44 66 442 300
india@klsmartin.com

KLS Martin Italia S.r.l.
Milan · Italy
Tel. +39 039 605 67 31
info@klsmartin.com 

KLS Martin Japan K.K.
Tokyo · Japan
Tel. +81 3 3814 1431
info@klsmartin.com

KLS Martin SE Asia Sdn. Bhd.
Penang · Malaysia 
Tel. +604 261 7060
malaysia@klsmartin.com

KLS Martin de México, S.A. de C.V.
Mexico City · Mexico
Tel. +52 55 7572 0944 
mexico@klsmartin.com  

KLS Martin Nederland B.V.
Huizen · Netherlands
Tel. +31 35 523 45 38
infonl@klsmartin.com

KLS Martin SE & Co. KG
Moscow · Russia
Tel. +7 499 792 76 19
russia@klsmartin.com

KLS Martin Taiwan Ltd.
Taipei · Taiwan
Tel. +886 2 2325 3169
taiwan@klsmartin.com 

KLS Martin SE & Co. KG
Dubai · United Arab Emirates
Tel. +971 4 454 16 55
middleeast@klsmartin.com

KLS Martin UK Ltd. 
Reading · United Kingdom 
Tel. +44 118 467 1500
info.uk@klsmartin.com

KLS Martin LP 
Jacksonville · Florida, USA 
Tel. +1 904 641 77 46
usa@klsmartin.com

KLS Martin SE Asia Sdn. Bhd.
Hanoi · Vietnam
Tel. +49 7461 706-0
info@klsmartin.com



This module includes all components,  
which are needed for an additional drawer:

55-900-33-04 
Basket, 60 x 40 x 10 cm
(Partitions to be ordered separately) 

55-900-36-04 (2x) 
Pair of safety stops

55-900-39-04 (2x) 
Pair of roller support-wheels

55-900-42-04  
Drawer Module

For storing sterile products

55-900-50-04 
Sterile Goods Trolley
66 x 150 x 49 cm

The sterile goods trolley is supplied  
with the following standard equipment:

- 6 baskets 60 x 40 x 10 cm
	 - incl. safety stops and roller support-wheels
- 20 partitions long 60 x 10 cm
- 25 partitions short 40 x 10 cm

Accessories

In addition to the standard equipment,  
the following accessories can be ordered individually:

55-900-33-04 
Basket, 60 x 40 x 10 cm 

55-900-36-04 
Safety stop

55-900-34-04 
Partition for basket, 60 x 10 cm 

55-900-38-04 
Label holder, 6 x 4 cm, incl. lid 

55-900-35-04 
Partition for basket, 40 x 10 cm 

55-900-39-04 
Roller support-wheel


